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Hydro One Networks Inc. Anne-Marie Reilly

Senior Regulatory Coordinator
Hydro One Networks Inc.

483 Bay Street

8th Floor - South Tower
Toronto, ON M5G 2P5

Tel: 416-345-6482
Fax: 416-345-5866
regulatory@hydroone.com

APPLICANT COUNSEL

Donald Rogers, Q.C.
Rogers Partners LLP
181 University Avenue
Suite 1900

P.O. Box 97
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Tel: 416-594-4500

Fax: 416-594-9100
don.rogers@rogerspartners.com

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service
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Davis LLP
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Association of Major Power Wayne Clark
Consumers in Ontario
Consultant

SanZoe Consulting Inc.
25 Priest Avenue
Minesing ON LOL 1Y3
Tel: 705-728-3284

Fax: 705-721-0974
c.w.clark@sympatico.ca

Shelley Grice
Consultant

AITIA Analytics Inc.

c/lo AMPCO

372 Bay Street

Suite 1702

Toronto ON M5H 2W9
Tel: 647-880-9942

Fax: 416-260-0442
shelley.grice@rogers.com

Association of Power David Butters
Producers of Ontario
President & CEO
Association of Power Producers of Ontario
25 Adelaide St. E.
Suite 1602
Toronto ON M5C 3A1
Tel: 416-322-6549 Ext: 231

Fax: 416-481-5785
David.Butters@appro.org
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Association of Power Jake Brooks
Producers of Ontario
Executive Director
Association of Power Producers of Ontario
25 Adelaide St. East Suite 1602
Toronto ON M5C 3A1
Tel: 416-322-6549
Fax: 416-481-5785
Jake.Brooks@appro.org

Building Owners and Randy Aiken

Managers Assoc. of the

Greater Toronto Area

(BOMA)
Aiken & Associates
578 McNaugton Ave. W.
Chatham ON N7L 4J6
Tel: 519-351-8624
Fax: 519-351-4331
randy.aiken@sympatico.ca

Chris Conway

Building Owners and Managers Assoc. of the
Greater Toronto Area (BOMA)

20 Queen Street West

Suite 2012

Toronto ON M5H 3R3

Tel: 416-596-8065

Fax: 416-596-1085
cconway@bomatoronto.org
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Vincent DeRose

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.

Suite 1100

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3589

Fax: 613-230-8842
vderose@blgcanada.com

Paul Clipsham

Director of Policy, Ontario Division
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters
6725 Airport Rd.

Suite 200

Mississauga ON L4V 1V2

Tel: 905-672-3466 Ext: 3236

Fax: 905-672-1764
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca

Peter Thompson, Q.C.
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.

Suite 1100

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3528

Fax: 613-230-8842
pthompson@blgcanada.com
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Consumers Council of
Canada
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Douglas Bradbury

Director

FortisOntario Inc.

1130 Bertie St.

P.O. Box 1218

Fort Erie ON L2A 5Y2
Tel: 905-994-3634

Fax: 905-994 2207
doug.bradbury@cnpower.com

Andrew Taylor

Andrew Taylor, Energy Law
120 Adelaide Street West
Suite 2500

Toronto ON M5H 1T1

Tel: 416-644-1568

Fax: 416-367-1954
ataylor@energyboutique.ca

Robert B. Warren

Counsel

WeirFoulds LLP

The Exchange Tower
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480
130 King Street West
Toronto ON M5X 1J5
Tel: 416-947-5075

Fax: 416-365-1876
rwarren@weirfoulds.com
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Consumers Council of Julie Girvan
Canada
Consultant

Consumers Council of Canada
62 Hillsdale Ave. East

Toronto ON M4S 1T5

Tel: 416-322-7936

Fax: 416-322-9703
jgirvan@ca.inter.net

Electricity Distributors Dev Pasumarty

Association
Financial Policy Analyst
Electricity Distributors Association
3700 Steeles Ave. West
Suite 1100
Vaughan on L4L 8K8
Tel: 905-265-5321
Fax: 905-265-5301
dpasumarty@eda-on.ca

Energy Probe Research Peter Faye

Foundation
Counsel
Consultant
42 Eastwood Crescent
Markham ON L3P 5Z7
Tel: 905-294-2013
Fax: Not Provided
pfaye@rogers.com

Olena Loskutova

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Ave.

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 234

Fax: 416-964-8239
olena.loskutova@gmail.com

July 29, 2010
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David MaciIntosh

Case Manager

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 235

Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMaclIntosh@nextcity.com

Richard King

Ogilvy Renault LLP

Suite 3800, P.O. Box 84

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower
200 Bay St.

Toronto ON M5J 274

Tel: 416-216-2311

Fax: 416-216-3930
rking@ogilvyrenault.com

Andy McPhee

Vice President and General Manager
Great Lakes Power Limited

2 Sackville Road

Sault Ste. Marie ON P6B 6J6

Tel: 705-941-5661

Fax: 705-941-5600
amcphee@glp.ca

July 29, 2010
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Charles Keizer

Torys LLP

79 Wellington St. W.

Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower
P.O. Box 270, TD Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1N2

Tel: 416-865-0040

Fax: 416-865-7380
ckeizer@torys.com

Jonathan Myers

Torys LLP

79 Wellington St. W.

Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower

P.O. Box 270, Toronto Dominion Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1N2

Tel: 416-865-7532

Fax: 416-865-7380
imyers@torys.com

Jane Scott

Manager

Hydro Ottawa Limited
Ottawa ON

Tel: 613-738-5499 Ext: 7499

Fax: Not Provided
janescott@hydroottawa.com

July 29, 2010
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Carl Burrell

Senior Analyst, Regulatory Affairs
Independent Electricity System Operator
655 Bay Street

Suite 410

Toronto ON M5G 2K4

Tel: 416-506-2858

Fax: 905-506-2847
carl.burrell@ieso.ca

Richard Lanni

Legal Counsel

Independent Electricity System Operator
655 Bay St.

Suite 410, P.O. Box 1

Toronto ON M5G 2K4

Tel: 416-506-2857

Fax: 416-506-2827
richard.lanni@ieso.ca

Glenn Zacher

Counsel

Stikeman Elliott LLP

5300 Commerce Court West
199 Bay St.

Toronto ON M5L 1B9

Tel: 416-869-5688

Fax: 416-947-0866
gzacher@stikeman.com

July 29, 2010
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Lake Huron Anishinabek John Beaucage
Transmission Co. Inc.
President

Lake Huron Anishinabek Transmission Co. Inc.
Toronto ON M5J 279
Tel: 416-941-8861

Fax: Not Provided
jpeaucage@winddancerpower.com

Thomas Brett

Fogler, Rubinoff LLP

95 Wellington St. W.

S. 1200 Toronto-Dominion Centre
Toronto ON M5J 279

Tel: 416-864-9700

Fax: 416-941-8852
tbrett@foglers.com

London Property Randy Aiken
Management Association
Aiken & Associates
578 McNaugton Ave. W.
Chatham ON N7L 4J6
Tel: 519-351-8624
Fax: 519-351-4331
randy.aiken@sympatico.ca

Manitoba Hydro Audrey Penner
Manitoba Hydro
360 Portage Avenue
P.O. Box 815, Stn. Main
Manitoba MB R3C 2P4
Tel: 204-360-4467

Fax: Not Provided
aupenner@hydro.mb.ca
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Manitoba Hydro Don Bjornson
Manitoba Hydro
360 Portage Avenue (22)
Winnipeg MB R3C 2P4
Tel: 204-360-3237

Fax: Not Provided
dbjornson@hydro.mb.ca

Niskibi Group Inc. David Goldsmith
Niskibi Group Inc.
55 University Avenue
Suite 1010
Toronto ON M5J 2H7
Tel: 647-985-6230

Fax: Not Provided
dgoldsmith@niskibigroup.com

James Sidlofsky

Partner

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP

40 King Street West Suite 4100, Scotia
Toronto ON M5H 3Y4

Tel: 416-367-6277

Fax: 416-361-2751
isidlofsky@blgcanada.com

Ontario Power Authority Miriam Heinz
Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal
Ontario Power Authority
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 1600
Toronto ON M5H 1T1
Tel: 416-967-7474

Fax: 416-967-1947
Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca
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Tony Petrella

Senior Advisor, Regulatory Affairs
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue, H18-d1
Toronto ON M5G 1X6

Tel: 416-592-3036

Fax: 416-592-8519
tony.petrella@opg.com

Carlton Mathias

Senior Counsel

Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue
H18-A24

Toronto ON M5G 1X6

Tel: 416-592 4964

Fax: 592 1466
carlton.mathias@opg.com

Grace Lam

Reglatory Affairs

Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue

(H18 E3)
opgregaffairs@opg.com
Toronto ON M5G 1X6

Tel: 416-592-3703

Fax: Not Provided
opgregaffairs@opg.com

Murray Klippenstien

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John St. Suite 300

Toronto ON M5V 2E5

Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: 416-598-9520
murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca

July 29, 2010


mailto:tony.petrella@opg.com
mailto:carlton.mathias@opg.com
mailto:opgregaffairs@opg.com
mailto:murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca

Hydro One Networks Inc.

EB-2010-0002

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS

Pollution Probe Foundation

Power Workers' Union

-13 -

Basil Alexander

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John St. Suite 300

Toronto ON M5V 2E5

Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: 416-598-9520
basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca

Jack Gibbons

Public Interest Economics
625 Church St. Suite 402
Toronto ON M4Y 2G1

Tel: 416-926-1907 Ext: 240

Fax: 416-926-1601
igibbons@pollutionprobe.org

Judy Kwik

Senior Consultant

Elenchus Research Associates (ERA)
34 King Street E. Suite 610

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-348-8777

Fax: 416-348-9930
ikwik@elenchus.ca

Bayu Kidane

Elenchus Research Associates (ERA)
34 King Street East

Suite 610

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-348-0666

Fax: 416-348-9930
bkidane@era-inc.ca
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Power Workers' Union Richard Stephenson
Counsel
Paliare Roland Rosenburg Rothstein LLP
250 University Av. Suite 510
Toronto ON M5H 3E5
Tel: 416-646-4325

Fax: 416-646-4335
richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com

John Sprackett

Staff Officer, President's Office
Power Workers' Union

244 Eglinton Avenue E.
Toronto ON M4P 1K4

Tel: 416-322-4787

Fax: 416-481-7914
spracket@pwu.ca

PowerStream Inc. Christine Dade
Manager
PowerStream Inc.
161 Cityview Boulevard
Vaughan ON L4H 0A9
Tel: 905-532-4538

Fax: 905-532-4616
PowerStreamRegulatory@powerstream.ca

School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally
SEC Coordinator
Ontario Public School Boards' Association
c/o Ontario Public School Boards Associa
439 University Avenue
18th Floor
Toronto ON M5G 1Y8
Tel: 416-340-2540

Fax: 416-340-7571
wmcnally@opsba.org
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School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation
120 Eglinton Avenue East
Suite 500
Toronto ON M4P 1E2
Tel: 416-804-2767

Fax: Not Provided
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com

Shell Energy North America Paul Kerr
(Canada) Inc.
Manager, Market Affairs
Shell Energy North America (Canada) Inc.
90 Sheppard Ave E.
Suite 600
Toronto ON M2N 6Y2
Tel: 416-227-7312
Fax: 416-227-7342
paul.kerr@shell.com

The Society of Energy Mike Belmore
Professionals
External Relations Officer
The Society of Energy Professionals
425 Bloor St. E.
Toronto ON M4W 3R4
Tel: 416-979-2709 Ext: 3015
Fax: 416-979-5794
belmorem@thesociety.ca
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The Society of Energy Jo-Anne Pickel
Professionals
Counsel
Cavalluzzo Hayes Shilton Mcintyre & Cornish LLP
474 Bathurst Street
Suite 300
Toronto ON M5T 2S6
Tel: 416-964-5537

Fax: 416-964-5895
ipickel@cavalluzzo.com

Toronto Hydro-Electric Glen Winn
System Limited
Manager of Rate Applications
Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
14 Carlton Street
Toronto ON M5B 1K5
Tel: 416-542-2517
Fax: 416-542-2776
regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com

Vulnerable Energy Michael Buonaguro
Consumers Coalition
Counsel
Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E., Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca
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Roger Higgin

Managing Associate

Econalysis Consulting Services Inc.

34 King St. E.

Suite 1102

Toronto ON M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-348-0193

Fax: 416-348-0641
rhiggin@econalysis.ca

Bill Harper

Econalysis Consulting Services Inc.

Toronto On
Tel: 416-348 0193

Fax: Not Provided
bharper@econalysis.ca
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